10
11

12

13

14
15

ﬁjpp"ca“o” 00QOWO00000bIkOI2Al
CUSITEr MALLICK ENTERPRISES
Name
Shop no - 113, Village - Kusumgoriya Landmark Primary School , Pin
Address code - 731303, Post office - Gopalpur , District - Birbhum , State - West
bengal
I 8101513161
Number
Pincode West Bengal 731303
CPV Status Negative
Remarks Customer Not Available
Verification )
Business
Type
Latitude 23.8214729
Longitude 87.7734122
Case Id 75599
DES OF 2026-02-02
Report
Time Of 16:24:13
Report
Date of Allocation 2026-01-29
Time of Allocation 18:27:26

RELEVANT FIELDS

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

02-02-2026 16:24:13

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED



Name of Checker for FV Report




