

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	00QOW00000bIkOI2AI
2	Customer Name	MALLICK ENTERPRISES
3	Address	Shop no - 113, Village - Kusumgoriya Landmark Primary School , Pin code - 731303 , Post office - Gopalpur , District - Birbhum , State - West bengal
4	Contact Number	8101513161
5	Pincode	West Bengal 731303
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	Customer Not Available
8	Verification Type	Business
9	Latitude	23.8214729
10	Longitude	87.7734122
11	Case Id	75599
12	Date Of Report	2026-02-02
13	Time Of Report	16:24:13

14	Date of Allocation	2026-01-29
15	Time of Allocation	18:27:26

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	02-02-2026 16:24:13
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

